Members:
Member:
Member:
Member
Member
Member
Member

City Hall, Council Chambers 2" FI.
127 South Court Street
Circleville. OH

Agenda

Monday, November 1, 20021, at 9:00 am.

Name

Sarah Baehr
Alan Gribler
Rick Rawlins
Linda Trimmer
Justin Green
Sheri Theis

Meeting called to order.

Chairperson: Rick Rawlins

Members of the Tree Commission

Term expires
07/31/2022
07/31/2022
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
12/31/2022

Order of Business

1. Approval of October 4, 2021, Minutes

2. Combined - New and Old Business

Upcoming Tree Plantings On November 2 And 3.
. Tree Tag report

Anticipated Expenditures On Tree Supplies

Revisions to City Ordinances

2022 Budget expenditures

Other Old or New Business

3. Next Meeting dates for December 2021 and 2022.

Affiliation
Master Gardener
Certified Arborist
OH Cert. Vol. Naturalist
B.S. Biological
Community Activist
Council Liaison





